Features and Benefits
•	 Indoor fiber management
•	 Mount in 19” or 23” frame
installations
•	 Universal frame/wall mount brackets
included
•	 Fiber management rings included
•	 Front and rear door access

Empty Termination Shelves Comcode Shelf Height
(inches)
LST1F-07-WHT SHELF                       106191695 7
LST1F-09-WHT SHELF 300429636 9
LST1U-07-BLK SHELF               109182303 7
LST1U-07-WHT SHELF                        105335871 7
LST1U-09- BLK SHELF               108875998 9
LST1U-09-WHT SHELF                        107535569 9
Termination Shelves Equipped with Panels
and/or Adapters Comcode Shelf Height
(inches)
Adapter Type In-
stalled
Adapter
Count
LST1F-072-07- WHT-LCU/LCA (60/12) 300570751 7 LCU (60) LCA (12) 72
LST1U-036-07- WHT-C3000A-2 ST (SM) 300585569 7 ST SM C3000A-2 36
LST1U-072-07- WHT-12-1000ST1 107075160 7 only panels 72
LST1U-072-07- WHT-C2000A-2 ST (MM) 107640609 7 ST MM C2000A-2 72
LST1U-072-07- WHT-C3000A-2 ST (SM) 107525131 7 ST SM C3000A-2 72
LST1U-072-07- WHT-FC ADPTRS (SM/MM)     300536091 7 FC SM/MM 72
LST1U-072-07- WHT-LC SIMPLEX ADPTRS (SM) 109062059 7 LC SM Simplex C1101A-1 72
LST1U-072-07- WHT-SC (SM)     106500614 7 SC SM C6000A-4 72
LST1U-072-07- WHT-SC Pnl Recessed (panel is bent to
give front door relief when using attenuators) 300414224 7 SC SM C6000A-4 72
LST1U-072-07- WHT-SCA C-6800A-4     301015970 7 SCA C6800A-4 72
LST1U-072-07- WHT-ST SM A3072 301015111 7 ST SM A3072 UMA 72
LST1U-096-07  WHT-SC (MM) 300560117 7 SC MM C6001A-4 96
LST1U-096-07- WHT-C2000 ST (MM)            107933251 7 ST MM C2000A-2 96
LST1U-096-07- WHT-C3000A-2 ST (SM)            300573722 7 ST SM C3000A-2 96
LST1U-096-07- WHT-SC (SM)                    109136119 7 SC SM C6000A-4 96
LST1U-096-07- WHT-SCA C-6800A-4                    300498896 7 SCA C6800A-4 96
LST1U-144-09-BLK-SCA ADPTRS (SM) 301014916 9 SCA C6800A-4 144
LST1U-144-09- WHT-LC SM SMPLX ADPTRS 109086090 9 LC SM Simplex C1101A-1 144
LST1U-144-09- WHT-SC (SM) 107871337 9 SC SM C6000A-4 144
LST1U-144-09- WHT-SCA ADPTRS (SM) 300580396 9 SCA C6800A-4 144
LST1U-144-09- WHT-ST ADPTRS (MM)                   108363813 9 ST MM A2000A-2 144
LST1U-144-09- WHT-ST ADPTRS (SM)                  108363722 9 ST SM A3000A-2 144
LST2U-048-07- WHT-SC A3063 300411469 7 SCU A3063 UMA 48
LST2U-072-07  WHT-SC/FC A3083 300584778 7 SC/FC A3083 UMA 72
LST2U-072-07- WHT-72-A3002 (ST BASE)         108632019 7 ST Base only 72
LST2U-072-07- WHT-72-A3003 (SC BASE)                            109106153 7 SC Base only 72
LST2U-072-07- WHT-ST/SC A3062 301006078 7 ST/SC SM A3062 UMA 72
LST4U-072-07- WHT-36-LC LP DPLX ADPTRS (SM)       301006672 7 LC SM Duplex C1104A-2 72
LST4U-108-07- WHT-LC MM C1004B-2 301006623 9 LC MM C1004B-2 108
LST4U-144-07- WHT-LC SM DPLX ADPTRS 301006680 9 LC SM Duplex C1104A-2 144
LST4U-192-07- WHT-LC MM C1004A-2 301009684 9 LC MM C1004B-2 192
LST4U-288-07-BLK LC DPLX 301012399 9 LC SM Duplex 288
LST5U-072-07-BLK-MMC6SC AQUA          109171520 7 SC MM C6MMSC-LW 72
LST5U-072-07-BLK-MMC6ST AQUA          109171538 7 ST MM C6MMST-LW 72
LST5U-144-07-BLK-MMC12LC AQUA         109171512 9 LC MM C12MMLC-LW 144
*	 LST1U	Standard Patch Panel which allows jumpers in the front and cable entry in the rear
    LST1F	Front Access Shelf where the panel folds out to provide access to the front
Your Optical Fiber Solutions Partner ®A Furukawa Company
LGX® Fiber Optic Shelves (Termination)